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2021 Final Rosters

Mon Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Babars - Jim DiGalbo
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  192 11.29 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  90 5.29 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  177 10.41 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  117 6.88 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  86 5.06 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8  110 6.47 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14  39 2.29 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14  129 7.59 T
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  89 5.24
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  61 3.59
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  63 3.71
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  71 4.18
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6  20 1.18
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  83 4.88
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 14  40 2.35
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13  30 1.76

Bandits - Mark Benedetto
Tom Brady QB TB 9  255 15.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  39 2.29 *
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8  40 2.35 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  49 2.88 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  47 2.76 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  103 6.06 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13  24 1.41 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  119 7.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7  114 6.71 T
James Conner RB ARI 12  92 5.41
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  36 2.12
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  39 2.29
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  47 2.76
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10  67 3.94
Russell Gage WR ATL 6  46 2.71
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  61 3.59

Daboyz - MARK ROBINSON
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  201 11.82 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  81 4.76 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  61 3.59 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  57 3.35 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  66 3.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7  107 6.29 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7  30 1.76 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  193 11.35
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6  41 2.41
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  85 5.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8  18 1.06
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10  26 1.53
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  19 1.12
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  16 0.94
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  70 4.12
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8  18 1.06

Punishers - Al Poulin
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  220 12.94 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  100 5.88 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  92 5.41 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  71 4.18 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  160 9.41 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  83 4.88 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6  31 1.82 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6  24 1.41
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  159 9.35
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  205 12.06 T
Damien Harris RB NE 14  94 5.53
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  56 3.29
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  35 2.06
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  72 4.24
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  69 4.06
Michael Thomas WR NO 6  0 0.00

Regulators - Nathan cipriani
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  186 10.94 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  126 7.41 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  115 6.76 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  91 5.35 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  79 4.65 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  94 5.53 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersDEF TB 9  34 2.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  137 8.06
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  115 6.76 T
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8  0 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13  42 2.47
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  42 2.47
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8  31 1.82
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  51 3.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  34 2.00
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7  29 1.71

Renegades - Brian Alemany
Mac Jones QB NE 14  105 6.18 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  76 4.47 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  120 7.06 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  74 4.35 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  55 3.24 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10  84 4.94 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12  33 1.94 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10  33 1.94
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  0 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9  19 1.12
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  78 4.59 T
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  66 3.88
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8  26 1.53
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6  38 2.24
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10  15 0.88
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  83 4.88

Sidewinders - jesse cipriani
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7  223 13.12 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  89 5.24 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  80 4.71 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  118 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  85 5.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14  98 5.76 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7  52 3.06 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  219 12.88 T
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7  51 3.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  40 2.35
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7  0 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  65 3.82
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  34 2.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  77 4.53
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  63 3.71
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7  79 4.65

Snipers - Vin Alemany
Derek Carr QB LV 8  151 8.88 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  63 3.71 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  81 4.76 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  61 3.59 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  130 7.65 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6  72 4.24 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10  18 1.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6  123 7.24
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9  113 6.65
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  38 2.24
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  73 4.29 T
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  52 3.06
John Brown WR TB 9  0 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 14  17 1.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12  52 3.06
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11  24 1.41
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